175Precision Motion Control
w w w. n e w p o r t . c o m
M
OTORIZED
LINEAR STAGES
M
OTORIZED
VERTICAL STAGES

5/64 OR 2MM HEX
Model AG-M050N
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Model AG-M100N
Model AG-M050L
Model AG-M100L
Model Description
AG-M050N Compact Piezo Driven Optical Mount, 0.5 inch Optic
AG-M050NV6 Compact Piezo Driven Optical Mount, 0.5 in., Vacuum Compatible
AG-M100N Compact Piezo Driven Optical Mount, 1 inch Optic
AG-M100NV6 Compact Piezo Driven Optical Mount, 1 in., Vacuum Compatible
AG-M050L Compact Piezo Motor Driven Optical Mount, 0.5 in., Limit Switches
AG-M050LV6 Piezo Driven Mount, 0.5 in., Limit Switches, Vacuum Compatible
AG-M100L Compact Piezo Driven Optical Mount, 1 inch Optic, Limit Switches
AG-M100LV6 Piezo Driven Mount, 1 in., Limit Switches, Vacuum Compatible
CONEX-AG-M100D Piezo Motor Mirror Mount, Absolute Positioning, Integrated Controller
Precision Motion Control186
w w w. n e w p o r t . c o m  s e a r c h  F a s t  S t e e r i n g  M i r r o r s
M